
日付 仮払金 人件費・交通費 PC・HP・電話 文具・備品・その他 通信費 水道・光熱費 残高

6'23 113,769        

6'27 780              112,989        

6'29 350          112,639        

7'3 290          112,349        

7'6 516              111,833        

7'9 12,120      99,713          

7'10 4,980      94,733          

7'10 750              93,983          

7'10 23,832      70,151          

7'10 37,800    32,351          

7'10 315        32,036          

7'12 100,000     132,036        

7'13 6,800        125,236        

当月計 100,000     23,832      43,095    2,046            19,560      -              125,236        

前月計 8,414,100 104,999 318,206 440,056 94,620 80,780

累計 8,514,100    128,831     361,301    442,102          114,180      80,780        

2012年　7月　仮払金の収支(費目別)


